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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Competition Place Date
Coupe du Leszno 2013-12-14
Monde
Name

SZYMCZAK Anna
SULIK Sandra
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
RAPYNETS Alina
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
CENKER Freya
DLUGOSZ Martyna
RAPYNETS Krystina
GOLDIE Alanna
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
CELLEROVA Michala
WALCZYK Julia
VETULANI Maria
CECCHINI Gabriela
CHART Yvonne
LACHMAN Katarzyna
KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra
DICKSON Chloe
CZAJKA Weronika
GUERRA Francesca
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
REBOLLEDO Melissa
HARVEY Eleanor
SMITH Katie

HAMMERS Maike
CORREA Celia
SHYPILOVA Olena
BARTHOLME Rahel
ROSSA Veronica
KLYASHTORNA Anastasiya
HERNANDEZ Aidee
WALTHER Lea-Margarete
FRACKOWIAK Adrianna
STRACHOWSKA Julia
KARDASH Valentyna
PRZYBYLOWICZ Martyna
FIHOSY Ayesha
ZUROWSKA Beata
WASILEWSKA Barbara
LENCHYK Anastasiya
DYNKO Anastasiya
KULIAYEVA Lizaveta
MALQUORI Eleonora
BITTEROVA Kitti
TOMCZAK Renata

J

F

F

A

Nationality
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
AUT
POL
UKR
CAN
POL
SVK
POL
POL
BRA
GBR
POL
BLR
GBR
POL
ITA
POL
MEX
CAN
GBR
GER
MEX
UKR
GER
ITA
UKR
MEX
GER
POL
POL
UKR
POL
GBR
POL
POL
UKR
UKR
BLR
ITA
SVK
POL

BirthDate
1997-08-22
1996-01-03
1995-11-07
1995-07-25
1997-09-18
1994-07-26
1996-07-29
1995-07-25
1994-04-17
1994-06-04
1994-01-23
1997-10-28
1996-09-09
1997-04-12
1996-11-08
1996-11-13
1994-07-02
1995-12-08
1995-04-28
1996-09-12
1997-10-07
1994-10-06
1995-01-14
1996-03-17
1996-11-25
1995-10-27
1994-06-21
1996-12-01
1996-04-08
1995-01-03
1994-03-30
1996-04-19
1997-10-07
1998-04-15
1995-01-10
1994-09-10
1996-03-21
1997-09-08
1994-04-28
1995-09-20
1996-02-24
1996-03-21
1995-12-23
1997-05-28
1999-05-29



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

2020-12-17
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Points

WIADEREK Alicja
BEARDMORE Kate
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
KING Leah
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
DRAPELLA Magdalena

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria

HUZENKA Darya
LAWTON Josefina
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Joanna
PEDOSENKO Marta
CAMOZZATO Nicole
KEYS Olivia
MATUSZEWSKA Michalina
KRANKL Maria
DUXBURY Victoria
HAUPT Anne

BOYKO Natalia
HAVRANKOVA Eva
MIETKA Barbara
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
FITTON Alexandra
OPOLSKA Maja
SZYMANSKA Joanna
WOJTALUK Julia
MUELLER Lena
ZENOBI Rachele
ZANEUSKAYA Hanna

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie

DMOCHOWSKA lIsabella
REMESOVA Klara
CZAJKA Justyna

Name

Nationality
POL
GBR
GER
GBR
SVK
POL
GRE
BLR
DEN
POL
UKR
BRA
GBR
POL
AUT
IRL
GER
UKR
CZE
POL
CZE
GBR
POL
POL
POL
GER
ITA
BLR
CZE
GBR
CZE
POL

BirthDate
1996-03-06
1997-09-27
1997-02-01
1995-05-11
1999-09-02
1996-10-01
1997-06-10
1995-02-26
1995-02-13
1998-04-19
1996-03-27
1997-10-28
1995-01-23
1996-12-07
1996-04-13
1995-09-27
1995-02-14
1994-12-18
1996-01-14
1994-10-21
1998-06-14
1995-09-15
1995-05-03
1996-10-03
1998-09-15
1995-08-10
1998-06-02
1994-09-12
1998-04-01
1997-06-22
1994-03-18
1995-04-28



) Tableaux

Compétition
FZ1 E

Tableau of 32

Coupe du Monde

Lieu

Leszno

Date Catégorie Arme

14.12.2013 Junior Fleuret

SULIK Sandra

Genre Epreuve Type
F Individuelle A

15/9

RAPYNETS Krystina

SULIK Sandra

15/14

CENKER Freya

15/11

CHRZANOWSKA Marika

15/12

CHRZANOWSKA Marika

15/3

RAPYNETS Alina

10/9

DLUGOSZ Martyna

15/12

RAPYNETS Alina

15/9

SZYMCZAK Anna

15/13

CHRZANOWSKA Julia

8/7

SZYMCZAK Anna

15/9

SZYMCZAK Anna

15/11

1 SULIK Sandra POL |SULIK Sandra
33 CORREA Celia MEX |15/4
17 VETULANI Maria POL |VETULANI Maria
16 GUERRA Francesca ITA |15/13
9 RAPYNETS Krystina UKR |RAPYNETS Krystina
24 REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX |15/3
40 ROSSA Veronica ITA |GOLDIE Alanna
7 GOLDIE Alanna CAN  [15/1
5 CENKER Freya AUT |CENKER Freya
37 BARTHOLME Rahel GER |15/13
44 CHART Yvonne GBR  |CHART Yvonne
12 DICKSON Chloe GBR |15/7
13 WALCZYK Julia POL |WALCZYK Julia
45 WALTHER Lea-Margarete GER  [14/6
29 HAMMERS Maike GER |CHRZANOWSKA Marika
3 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL |15/7
3 KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra BLR |RAPYNETS Alina
30 RAPYNETS Alina UKR |15/9
19 FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra POL |LACHMAN Katarzyna
51 LACHMAN Katarzyna POL |15/6
11 CELLEROVA Michala SVK |CELLEROVA Michala
43 HERNANDEZ Aidee MEX |15/9
27 SMITH Katie GBR  |DLUGOSZ Martyna
6 DLUGOSZ Martyna POL  [15/5
7 SZYMCZAK Anna POL |SZYMCZAK Anna
26 HARVEY Eleanor CAN  [15/9
41 KLYASHTORNA Anastasiya UKR |GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
10 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia POL |15/13
15 CZAJKA Weronika POL |CECCHINI Gabriela
18 CECCHINI Gabriela BRA |13/12
34 SHYPILOVA Olena UKR |CHRZANOWSKA Julia
2 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL |15/6
Semi-finals
1 SULIK Sandra POL  |SULIK Sandra
3 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL |15/10
30 RAPYNETS Alina UKR |SZYMCZAK Anna
7 SZYMCZAK Anna POL |15/14

15.12.2013

15/12
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